30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 70 30 100
12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 24UGMFG201 ABHISHEK 8 DTN DTN 0 DTN DTN 0 DTN DTN 3 DTN DTN 0 DTN DTN 0 DTN DTN 0 DTN DTN 6 DTN DTN 0 DTN DTN 0 DTN DTN 0 DTN DTN 0 DTN DTN
DTN-24DYSH02, DTN-24UMEE31
DTN-24UMEE29, DTN-24UCHM01
DTN-24UENG01, DTN-24UENG03
DTN-24UMEE32, DTN-24UMEE30
DTN-24UCHM02, DTN-24UENG02
DTN-24UENG04, DTN-24UMEE33
2 24UGMFG202 GAURAV 18 24 F 9 5 F 9 14 C 6 5 F 10 7 F 7 0 F 19 9 B 18 10 B 14 7 P 23 9 B+ 16 7 C 40 19 B
RE-24UMEE31, RE-24UMEE29
RE-24UCHM01, RE-24UENG01
RE-24UENG03
3 24UGMFG203 JAGDEEP 16 28 P 7 0 F 7 15 P 8 9 F 9 10 F 7 14 P 18 8 C 14 DTN DTN 18 7 C 21 10 B+ 20 8 B 40 20 B+
RE-24UMEE31, RE-24UCHM01
RE-24UENG01, DTN-24UMEE30
4 24UGMFG204 LOKESH 14 DTN DTN 2 DTN DTN 7 AB F 3 DTN DTN 9 AB F 4 DTN DTN 5 DTN DTN 14 DTN DTN 14 AB F 25 AB F 10 DTN DTN 9 DTN DTN
DTN-24DYSH02, DTN-24UMEE31
AB-24UMEE29, DTN-24UCHM01
AB-24UENG01, DTN-24UENG03
DTN-24UMEE32, DTN-24UMEE30
AB-24UCHM02, AB-24UENG02
DTN-24UENG04, DTN-24UMEE33
5 24UGMFG205 MANISH 17 17 F 6 6 F 10 27 A 7 13 F 12 1 F 9 20 B 19 9 B 18 11 B 22 10 B+ 24 13 A 17 10 C 44 19 B+
RE-24DYSH02, RE-24UMEE31
RE-24UCHM01, RE-24UENG01
6 24UGMFG206 MOHIT 18 18 F 8 0 F 12 24 A 6 16 P 9 8 F 8 15 C 19 8 C 16 10 C 20 8 B 23 12 A 22 9 B+ 31 14 P
RE-24DYSH02, RE-24UMEE31
RE-24UENG01
7 24UGMFG207 NITIN DAGAR 27 15 F 10 2 F 13 16 B 10 10 F 10 15 C 10 18 B 22 9 B+ 20 11 B+ 22 10 B+ 24 11 A 27 9 A 34 12 C
RE-24DYSH02, RE-24UMEE31
RE-24UCHM01
8 24UGMFG208 SACHIN CHAUHAN 16 10 F 7 0 F 8 19 C 4 DTN DTN 4 DTN DTN 8 15 C 19 AB F 14 DTN DTN 14 DTN DTN 12 DTN DTN 20 AB F 22 8 F
RE-24DYSH02, RE-24UMEE31
DTN-24UCHM01, DTN-24UENG01
AB-24UMEE32, DTN-24UMEE30
DTN-24UCHM02, DTN-24UENG02
AB-24UENG04, RE-24UMEE33
9 24UGMFG209 SAHIL 24 15 F 9 7 F 14 24 A 8 17 C 11 14 C 8 15 C 20 8 B 27 12 A 18 7 C 26 10 A 18 11 B 51 20 A RE-24DYSH02, RE-24UMEE31
10 24UGMFG210 SUNNY 27 15 F 10 3 F 14 UMC UMC 11 11 F 11 16 C 7 14 P 22 8 B+ 26 12 A 20 8 B 25 10 A 20 10 B+ 35 18 C
RE-24DYSH02, RE-24UMEE31
UMC-24UMEE29, RE-24UCHM01
11 24UGMFG211 VISHAL 20 28 C 11 9 F 13 31 A+ 10 UMC UMC 12 14 C 7 15 P 24 12 A 28 12 A+ 18 6 C 25 14 A 22 12 B+ 49 22 A RE-24UMEE31, UMC-24UCHM01
12 24UGMFG212 JATIN 24 24 F 8 2 F 12 24 A 8 14 P 10 11 F 8 8 F 23 10 B+ 20 11 B+ 16 6 P 24 12 A 21 11 B+ 44 20 B+
RE-24DYSH02, RE-24UMEE31
RE-24UENG01, RE-24UENG03
Date : 28/04/2025 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Note: - Result of UMC cases will be final decision as per the  of committee after hearing of the cases
Sr.
No.
Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 RL_D
5 RL_A
6 DTN
7 AB
8 PC
Bacholar of Vocation
Mechanical Manufacturing (Anand) (2024-27)
Frist Semester (Regular)- January, 2025
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
VAC-I (Yoga
and Health Skill-
II)
Major Course-
II (Introduction
to CNC
Machine)
Major Course-I
(Workshop
Practice)
Multidisciplinar
y-I (Science 1:
Applied
Chemistry)
English
Language and
Business
Communication
Lab
AEC-2
(Employability
Skills) Lab
EDUCAD Lab
English
Language and
Business
Communication
AEC-2
(Employability
Skills)
24UMEE30
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
SGPA
Major Course-
II (Introduction
to CNC
Machine) Lab
Major Course-I
(Workshop
Practice) Lab
Multidisciplinar
y-I (Science 1:
Applied
Chemistry) Lab
Subject Code 24DYSH02 24UMEE31 24UMEE29 24UCHM01 24UENG01 24UENG03 24UMEE32 24UENG02 24UENG04 24UMEE3324UCHM02
Credit 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1
Theory Practical
Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
1 1 2
Stand for:
Paper Cancel
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Result late due to Document
Result late due to Awards
Detained
Absent